



## BMI Federal Credit Union Donates to Make-A-Wish Ohio, Kentucky & Indiana

BMI Federal Credit Union recently made a \$500 donation as part of the Fund-A-Wish program. This donation was made possible by BMI Federal Credit Union's monthly employee giving program. The Fund-A-Wish program supports the granting of wishes to children between the ages of 2 ½ and 18 with a progressive, degenerative, or malignant medical condition that has placed the child's life in jeopardy.

## About Make-A-Wish Ohio, Kentucky & Indiana

Make-A-Wish grants life changing wishes for children going through life threatening medical conditions. They strive to be creative in exceeding the expectations of every wish kid, and make their donated resources go as far as possible. Wishes are more than just a nice thing. And they are far more than gifts, or singular events in time. Wishes impact everyone involved—wish kids, volunteers, donors, sponsors, medical professionals, and communities. For wish kids, just the act of making their wish come true can give them the courage to comply with their medical treatments.

## **About BMI Federal Credit Union**

BMI Federal Credit Union is an award-wining financial institution in Central Ohio, delivering superior member service and competitive financial products. In addition to exceptional banking services, the Credit Union promotes financial wellness throughout the community with an award-winning Financial Education Program, charitable giving, and credit union advocacy.

BMI Federal Credit Union has been voted "Best Credit Union" for the past 6 years by the Columbus Dispatch CBUS Top Picks. The credit union has been named Best Employer in Ohio for 14 consecutive years by Crain's Cleveland Business. They are recipients of the 2023 CUNA Diamond Award for Financial Education. The credit union has a long history of being honored with awards for community involvement and outstanding service. These accolades come from organizations such as the Ohio Credit Union League, Credit Union National Association, and Columbus CEO Magazine. For more information about BMI Federal Credit Union visit www.bmifcu.org. Federally insured by NCUA. Equal Housing Lender. NMLS ID: 410831

## **Press contact:**

Carolyn Hucek
Vice President of Marketing
BMI Federal Credit Union
c hucek@bmifcu.org
614.707.4120